1. Length: 2ft, 3ft, 4ft, 5ft
2. Beam Angle: 120
3. Dimming: 0-10V
4. Life Span: 50,000 hours
5. Environment: Indoor-Dry
6. IP Rating: IP20
7. Light Efficiency: 130LM/W
8. Input Voltage: AC120V / AC100-277V / 100-240V

AL+PC
AL+PC
AL+PC
AL+PC
AL+PC
CRI:＞80
CRI:＞80
CRI:＞80
CRI:＞80
CRI:＞80
AL+PC
AL+PC
CRI:＞80
CRI:＞80
650*230*365(mm) 6pcs/ctn
LY-LS70L600-30W 2ft 30W 3000K-6000K
LY-LS70L900-36W 3ft 36W
LY-LS70L900-45W 3ft 45W
LY-LS70L1200-48W 4ft 48W
LY-LS70L1200-60W 4ft 60W
LY-LS70L1500-60W 5ft 60W
LY-LS70L1500-75W 5ft 75W
3000K-6000K
3000K-6000K
3000K-6000K
3000K-6000K